Commissioner of Patents & Tra 12-14-2	2000 Washington, D.C. 20231
FORM PTO-1619A (Rev. 8-99) 12/1/00 To the Honorable Commis 101551	ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
1. Submission Type X New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	 Name of Conveying Party(ies): PARK, Chang-Min PARK, Mi-Ryong LEE, Jong-Hyup LEE, Hyeong-Ho KIM, Sang-Ha Additional Name(s) of conveying party(s) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance:
 5. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application the first execution date of the application is: <u>1124200</u> X the filing date of the application is: <u>12012000</u> A. Patent Application No.(s) 	
6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket No. P66135US0	 7. Number of applications and patents 1 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 [X] Enclosed [X] Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account 06-1358.
DO NOT USE T 10. Statement and Signature.	HIS SPACE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document. Yoon S. Ham/45,307 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No. Signal	HIS SPACE 12592/60 Information is true and correct and any attached copy 18000000 Multiple December 1, 2000 Number of pages excluding cover sheet: -1-
I OTAT I PH&\$ 103-11/99	

PATENT REEL: 011326 FRAME: 0949

(1-6): Insert Name(s) of Inventors		STATES OF AMERICA		
L		PARK, CHANG-MIN	1	
6 1		PARK, MI-RYONG		
9 1 1		LEE, JONG-HYUP		
1	(5)	KIN, SANG-HA		
	(6)	IT SANG-HA		
	1-6	leration of the sum of one coffer (St	.00), and other good and valuable cons	idention and
	each of t	ill'i Ine undersigned, the receipt and sufficient	ancy of which are hereby acknowledged, t	successively pare
9	acree(s)	io assign, transfer and set over to	and the second accordinged bed	the undersigned
1		Contraction of the second se	UNICATIONS RESEARCH INSTI	
(7) Insert Name of assignce	· · · ·	III I	UNICATIONS RESEARCE INSTI	TUTE
+ #	i			
(8) Insert Address of Assignee	(6) Of _	161 Kajong-dong, Yusong-	gu, Taejon, Korea	
	×			
(9) Insert Legal Entity and State	(9) a	Corporation	~ Republic of	Fores
or Country (s.c., a corporation or oldzen of Japan)	เกษเล	identer designated as the Assignee) the a	nting sight little in all laterant for the state of the	ADLES,
(10) insert identification of Invention		intes, dependencies and possessions, in t	he invention known as	- undaj lis
such as Title. Case Number	or (10)			
Foreign Application Number	for w	high the undersigned has (have) executed	f an application for patent in the United Sta	ter of Amorian
(11) Insert Date of Signing of Application, or filing date and	111 300	abbication naving peen exectled/lise	on December 1, 2000	(and assign
Serial No., if known	2918	No <u>New Application</u>		
1) The undersioned agree(s)	to execute all r	agers necessary in connection with the	his application and any continuino or div	teionet estimation
2) The understand array(a)	In avanues of		COOLUNCE THEY USED THE SALV OF EXDER	lent
polication or any continuing or div	visional application	s thereof and to cooperate with the	anv interference which may be declare Assignee in every way possible in obtain	concernina
oing forward with such interference. 3) The undersigned agree(s)	10 execute all na	All port and portage and	and the start were boarded the Onlight	unin ewoeuce
rovisions of the International Union	for Protection of	Industrial Property or similar adreement	act which may be necessary in connect	ion with claims
ssignee. 5) The understaned hereby at nited States resulting from this apo d betek support the back	uthorizm(s) and rec dication or any co	ussifies) the Commissioner of Patents a minute or divisional applications there	act which may be necessary in connecti s. to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Asstance, as Assignee of	ates patent to ers Patents of the entire interne
Ssignele. 5) The understaned hereby at nited States resulting from this and not becau covenants that he has i ill not execute, any extrement in o 6) The understaned hereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office.	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	ussifs) the Commissioner of Patents a infinition or divisional applications there in to convey the entire interest herein of Jacobson. Price. Holman & Ster iffeation which may be necessary or o	act which may be necessary in connecti s. to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Leith of to the said Assfanes, as Assiance of assigned, and that he has (they have) i assigned, and that he has (they have) i n. 400 Seventh Streat, N.W., Washington desirable in order to compty with the ru	ates patent to ers Patents of the entire intern not executed, a
ssignee. 5) The undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this ago nd hereby covenants that he has iii not: execute, any erreement in c 6) The undersioned nereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office in witness whereof, executed (uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	ussifs) the Commissioner of Patents a minutific or divisional applications there in to convey the entire interest herein of Jacobson. Price. Holman & Ster lication which may be necessary or of this document. I on the date(s) opposite the undersign	act which may be necessary in connecti s, to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta and Trademarks to issue any and all Leith of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in a 400 Seventh Street, N.W., Washington desirable in order to compty with the ru- dename(s).	ates patent to ers Patents of the entire interv not executed, a
Ssignele. 5) The understaned hereby at nited States resulting from this and not becau covenants that he has i ill not execute, any extrement in o 6) The understaned hereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office.	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	ussificial the Commissioner of Patents a influting or divisional applications there into convey the entire interest herein of Jacobson. Price. Holman & Ster lication which may be necessary or this document. I on the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. CHANG-MIN	act which may be necessary in connecti s. to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Leith of to the said Assfanes, as Assiance of assigned, and that he has (they have) i assigned, and that he has (they have) i n. 400 Seventh Streat, N.W., Washington desirable in order to compty with the ru	ates patent to ers Patents of the entire intere not executed, a . D.C. 20004. les of the Unit
ssignee. 5) The undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this ago nd hereby covenants that he has iii not: execute, any erreement in c 6) The undersioned nereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office in witness whereof, executed (uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	ussifs) the Commissioner of Patents a minutific or divisional applications there in to convey the entire interest herein of Jacobson. Price. Holman & Ster fication which may be necessary or this document. Fon the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. <u>CHANG-MIN</u> typed name	act which may be necessary in connecti s, to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta and Trademarks to issue any and all Leith of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in a 400 Seventh Street, N.W., Washington desirable in order to compty with the ru- dename(s).	ates patent to ers Patents of the entire inter- not executed, a . D.C. 20004. les of the Unit (SEAL)
5) The undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this and not hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any exceedent in of 6) The undersioned hereby or ower to insert on this assistment tates Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed I Date <u>26, 1, 1, 7, 2000</u>	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	uset/s) the Commissioner of Patents a infinuitio or divisional applications there int to convey the entire interest herein T of Jacobson. Price. Holman & Ster lifeation which may be necessary or of this document. I on the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. CHANG-MIN lyped name PARK, MI-RYONG	act which may be necessary in connecti s, to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta and Trademarks to issue any and all Leith of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in a 400 Seventh Street, N.W., Washington desirable in order to compty with the ru- dename(s).	ates patent to ers Patents of the entire inter- not executed, a . D.C. 20004. les of the Unit (SEAL)
5) The undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this and not hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any exceedent in of 6) The undersioned hereby or ower to insert on this assistment tates Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed I Date <u>26, 1, 1, 7, 2000</u>	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	Useful in the second se	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assignee of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in order to compty with the rule ed name(s).	ates patent to ers Patents of the entire inter- not executed, a . D.C. 20004. ies of the Unit (SEAL)
Ssignele. 5) The undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this app nd hereby covenants that he has in ill not execute, any exceedent in (6) The undersioned hereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office In wheres whereof, executed in Date <u>246</u> <u>Mov</u> , 2000 Date <u>246</u> <u>Mov</u> , 2000	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	uset/s) the Commissioner of Patents a infinuitio or divisional applications there int to convey the entire interest herein T of Jacobson. Price. Holman & Ster lifeation which may be necessary or of this document. I on the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. CHANG-MIN lyped name PARK, MI-RYONG	act which may be necessary in connecti s, to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta and Trademarks to issue any and all Leith of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in a 400 Seventh Street, N.W., Washington desirable in order to compty with the ru- dename(s).	ates patent to ers Patents of the entire inter- not executed, a . D.C. 20004. ies of the Unit (SEAL)
Ssignele. 5) The undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this app nd hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any exceedent in of 6) The undersioned hereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed i Date 24, 10, 2000 Date 04, Nov 2000	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	Useful in the second of the se	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assignee of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in order to compty with the rule ed name(s).	ates patent to ers Falents of the entire inter- not executed, a . D.C. 20004, les of the Uni (SEAL) (SEAL)
ssignee. 5) The undersidned hereby at nited States resulting from this app nd hereby covenants that he has fill not execute, any exceedent in of 6) The undersigned hereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed i Date <u>24</u> , <u>Nov</u> , 2000 Date <u>24</u> , <u>Nov</u> , 2000 Date <u>24</u> , <u>Nov</u> , 2000	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	Useful in the second se	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assignee of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in order to compty with the rule ed name(s).	ates patent to ers Patents of the entire inter- not executed, a . D.C. 20004. ies of the Unit (SEAL)
Ssignele. 5) The undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this app nd hereby covenants that he has to ill not execute, any exceedent in (6) The undersioned hereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office In wheres whereof, executed i Date <u>246</u> <u>Mov</u> , 2000 Date <u>246</u> <u>Mov</u> , 2000	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	Useff:) the Commissioner of Patents a infinution or divisional applications therein it to convey the entire interest herein if pf Jacobson. Price. Holman & Star fication which may be necessary or of this document. I on the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. CHANG-MIN typed name PARK, NI-RYONG typed name I.EE. HYEONG-HO typed name KTM. SANG-HA	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assignee of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in order to compty with the rule ed name(s).	ates patent to ers Fatents of the entire intere- not executed, a . D.C. 20004. les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
ssignee. 5) The undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this and nd hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any erreement in c 6) The undersioned hereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office In whees whereof, executed I Date 24, 1/2, 2000 Date 24, Nov. 2000 Date 24, Nov. 2000 Date 24, Nov. 2000 Date 24, Nov. 2000	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	ussificity the Commissioner of Patents a infinitio or divisional applications therein it to convey the entire interest herein if pf Jacobson. Price. Holman & Star fication which may be necessary or of this document. I on the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. <u>CHANG-MIN</u> I pred name <u>PARK, NI-RYONG</u> typed name <u>LEE, HYEONG-HO</u> typed name	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assignee of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in order to compty with the rule ed name(s).	ates patent to ers Falents of the entire inter- not executed, a . D.C. 20004, les of the Uni (SEAL) (SEAL)
ssignee. 5) The undersidned hereby at nited States resulting from this app nd hereby covenants that he has fill not execute, any exceedent in of 6) The undersigned hereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed i Date <u>24</u> , <u>Nov</u> , 2000 Date <u>24</u> , <u>Nov</u> , 2000 Date <u>24</u> , <u>Nov</u> , 2000	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	Useff:) the Commissioner of Patents a infinution or divisional applications therein it to convey the entire interest herein if pf Jacobson. Price. Holman & Star fication which may be necessary or of this document. Fon the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. CHANG-MIN typed name PARK, NI-RYONG typed name LEE, HYEONG-HO typed name KTM. SANG-HA	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assignee of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in order to compty with the rule ed name(s).	ates patent to ers Fatents of the entire intere- not executed, a . D.C. 20004. les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
ssignee. 5) The undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this and nd hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any erreement in c 6) The undersioned hereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office In whees whereof, executed I Date 24, 1/2, 2000 Date 24, Nov. 2000 Date 24, Nov. 2000 Date 24, Nov. 2000 Date 24, Nov. 2000	uthorize(s) and rec dication or any co (they have) full rig conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further identi-	Useff:) the Commissioner of Patents a infinution or divisional applications therein it to convey the entire interest herein if pf Jacobson. Price. Holman & Star fication which may be necessary or of this document. I on the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. CHANG-MIN typed name PARK, NI-RYONG typed name I.EE. HYEONG-HO typed name KTM. SANG-HA	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assignee of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in order to compty with the rule ed name(s).	ates patent to ers Fatents of the entre intere not executed, a . D.C. 20004. I les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
ssignele. 5) The undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this app nd hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any exceedent in of 6) The undersioned nereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed i Date 24, Nov. 2000 Date 24, Nov. 2000	uthorize(s) and reco plication or any co (they have) full in conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further ident for recordsten of by the undersigned	Usefficient of the commissioner of Patents a applications there in the convey the entire interest herein it to convey the entire interest herein it of convey the entire interest herein it is document. How the date(s) opposite the undersign is part of the date(s) opposite the un	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W., Washington besirable in other to compty with the rule ed name(s). Manage United Street Manage United Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street St	ates patent to ers Fatents of the entire intere- not executed, a . D.C. 20004. I les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Ssignele. Signele. Solution for the undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this app and hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any exceedent in of Solution of this assignment in of tates Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed in Date 24, 16, 2000 Date 20, 2000	uthorize(s) and reco plication or any co (they have) full in conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further ident for recordston of by the undersigned	Usefficient of the contrained of the constant of the commissioner of Patents a principle of the convex the entire interest herein interest her	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street, N.W., Washington festivable in other to compty with the nu- ded name(s). Many United Street Many United Street Street Street Many United Street Many United Street Many United Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street St	ates patent to ers Fatents of the entre intere not executed, a . D.C. 20004. I les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Ssignele. Signele. Solution for the undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this app and hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any exceedent in of Solution of this assignment in of tates Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed in Date 24, 16, 2000 Date 20, 2000	uthorize(s) and reco plication or any co (they have) full in conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further ident for recordston of by the undersigned	Usefficient of the contrained of the constant of the commissioner of Patents a principle of the convex the entire interest herein interest her	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street, N.W., Washington festivable in other to compty with the nu- ded name(s). Many United Street Many United Street Street Street Many United Street Many United Street Many United Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street St	ates patent to ers Falents of the entre intere not executed, a . D.C. 20004. les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Ssignele. 5) The understaned hereby at hited States resulting from this and not execute, any errement in c 6) The understaned hereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office in whees whereof, executed i Date 24, 164, 2000 Date 24, Nov, 2000	uthorize(s) and rec plication or any oc (they have) full nic conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further ident for recordation of by the undersigned	ussificity the Commissioner of Patents a infinution or divisional applications therein it to convey the entire interest herein if pf Jacobson. Price. Holman & Star fradion which may be necessary or of this document. I on the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. CHANG-MIN typed name I PARK, NI-RYONG typed name LEE, HYEONG-HO typed name Upped name	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta nd Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W., Washington besirable in other to compty with the rule ed name(s). Manage United Street Manage United Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street St	ates patent to ers Fatents of the entre intere not executed, a . D.C. 20004. I les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Ssignele. Signele. Solution for the undersioned hereby at nited States resulting from this app and hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any exceedent in of Solution of this assignment in of tates Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed in Date 24, 16, 2000 Date 20, 2000	uthorize(s) and rec plication or any oc (they have) full nic conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further ident for recordation of by the undersigned	ussificity the Commissioner of Patents a infinution or divisional applications therein to convey the entire interest herein for jacobson. Price. Holman & Ster ification which may be necessary or of this document. Fon the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. CHANG-MIN typed name <u>PARK, MI-RYONG</u> typed name <u>LEE, HYEONG-HO</u> typed name <u>LEE, HYEONG-HO</u> typed name <u>Ityped name</u> typed name <u>typed name</u> typed name typed name	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta and Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in other to compty with the rule ed name(s). May any United Street May any United Street Consul if signed abroad, or a No by at least two witnesses who sign	ates patent to ers Fatents of the entre intere not executed, a . D.C. 20004. I les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
ssignele. 5) The understaned hereby at hited States resulting from this ago nd hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any erreement in c 6) The understaned nereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office in whees whereof, executed i Date 24, 1/24, 2000 Date 1, 24, 1/24,	uthorize(s) and rec plication or any oc (they have) full nic conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further ident for recordation of by the undersigned	ussificity the Commissioner of Patents a infinution or divisional applications therein it to convey the entire interest herein if pf Jacobson. Price. Holman & Star fradion which may be necessary or of this document. I on the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. CHANG-MIN typed name I PARK, NI-RYONG typed name LEE, HYEONG-HO typed name Upped name	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta and Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in other to compty with the rule ed name(s). May any United Street May any United Street Consul if signed abroad, or a No by at least two witnesses who sign	ates patent to ers Falents of the entre intere not executed, a . D.C. 20004. les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
ssignele. 5) The understaned hereby at hited States resulting from this ago nd hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any erreement in c 6) The understaned nereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office in whees whereof, executed i Date 24, 1/24, 2000 Date 1, 24, 1/24,	uthorize(s) and rec plication or any oc (they have) full nic conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further ident for recordation of by the undersigned	Useficient of the contrast of the constant of the convex the entire interest herein to convex the entire interest herein to convex the entire entire interest herein to convex the entire entities entire entities entiti	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta and Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Assignes, as Assigned of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington issirable in order to compty with the rule ed name(s). May any United Street May any United Street Consul if signed abroad, or a N- by at least two witnesses who sign U-YEON	ates patent to ers Falents of the entre intere not executed, a . D.C. 20004. les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
ssignele. 5) The understaned hereby at hited States resulting from this ago nd hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any erreement in c 6) The understaned nereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office in whees whereof, executed i Date 24, 1/24, 2000 Date 1, 24, 1/24,	uthorize(s) and rec plication or any co (they have) full its conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further ident for recordation of by the undersigned 	Usefield the Commissioner of Patents a infinution or divisional applications therein to convey the entire interest herein to convey the entire interest herein the date(s) opposite the undersign PARK. CHANG-MIN typed name T.F.E. JONG-HYUP ityped name LEE, HYEONG-HO ityped name typed name	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta and Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Asstones, as Assionee of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in other to compty with the rule of name(s).	ates patent to ers Falents of the entre intere not executed, a . D.C. 20004. les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
ssignele. 5) The understaned hereby at hited States resulting from this ago nd hereby covenants that he has ill not execute, any erreement in c 6) The understaned nereby or over to insert on this assignment tates Patent and Trademark Office in whees whereof, executed i Date 24, 1/24, 2000 Date 1, 24, 1/24,	uthorize(s) and rec plication or any oc (they have) full nic conflict herewith, ant(s) the law firm any further ident for recordation of by the undersigned	Useficient of the constant of the constant of the convex the entire interest herein to convex the entire interest herein to convex the entire entities entire entire entire entire entire entire entire entire entire entities entities entire entire entire entities entits entities entits entits entities	act which may be necessary in connecti to obtain a grant of a valid United Sta and Trademarks to issue any and all Lette of to the said Asstones, as Assionee of assigned, and that he has (they have) in 400 Seventh Street N.W. Washington festivable in other to compty with the rule of name(s).	ates patent to ers Falents of the entre intere not executed, a . D.C. 20004. les of the Unit (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

ł

RECORDED: 12/01/2000